Torneio de Primavera
Tavira, 6- - 7-4-2019

Prova 21
07-04-2019 - 10:00

Masc., 200m Livres

Cadetes
Startlist

Pista Nome Ano NFed

Série 1de 3

3 Francisco Soares, BACALHAQ9 209606
DNS 4 Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 207673

5 Guilherme Sameiro, FERREII08 210096

6 Javier Gomez, LOURIDO 08 205467
Série 2de 3

1 Adrian, BRINZA 08 207676

2 Miguel Manuel, MYAZGA 07 207748

3 Miguel Borges, DELGADO 08 208156

4 Andriy, FEDOROV 08 205060

5 Luciano, BRITO 08 208152

6 Nestor, KUNYK 08 207678

7 Vitaliy, MARTSYNYSHYN 08 205064

8 Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 205449
Série 3de 3

1 Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 209300
EXH 2 Javier, BUENDIA VALIENTE 07

3 Adriano Constantino, JURCA 07 200059
EXH 4 Alvaro, HERNANDEZ VILLARO7
EXH 5 Pablo Menguiano, GOMEZ 07

6 Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 202643

7 Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO08 207674

8 Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 207911

Clube

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Nautico Guadiana

Lagoa AC

Portinado

Louletano / Loule Concelho
FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience
Portinado

Lagoa AC

C.N. Huelva
Nautico Guadiana
C.N. Huelva

C.N. Huelva
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC

Tp inscrigdo

NT
3:45.96

NT
NT

3:38.02
3:32.80
3:22.90
3:17.05
3:22.28
3:26.37
3:33.64
3:38.20

3:13.29
3:01.61
2:58.53
2:38.31
2:46.67
2:59.14
3:11.87
3:14.90

25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223
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